Snapshot Day 10/6/04 Data

(Salt Front RM 39)

RIVER MILE 4

Christopher Street Pier

	ITEM
	Time
	READING
	Water Temperature
	% Saturation

	Physical
	
	
	
	

	Air Temperature
	9:40  AM
	15.5 C/63 F
	
	

	
	10:10
	16 C/60 F
	
	

	
	12:40
	15.3 C/60 F
	
	

	
	1:00
	15 C/60 F
	
	

	Wind Speed
	Not noted
	
	
	

	Cloud Cover
	
	Clear
	
	

	Chemical
	
	
	
	

	DO 
	9:50  
	6 ppm
	15.5 C/63 F
	60 %

	
	10:10
	7 ppm
	16 C/60 F
	75 %

	
	12:45
	6.3
	15.3 C/60 F
	64 %

	
	1:10
	6.6
	15 C/60 F
	70 %

	pH
	9:40 
	7
	
	

	
	10:10
	7
	
	

	
	12:25
	6.8
	
	

	
	1:10
	7
	
	

	Phosphate
	n/a
	
	
	

	Nitrate 
	n/a
	
	
	

	Alkalinity
	n/a
	
	
	

	Salinity
	10:00
	7.4 ppt
	
	

	
	10:2079
	5 ppt
	
	

	
	12:25
	5 ppt
	
	

	
	1:10
	5 ppt
	
	

	Fish Catch
	Number Caught
	Size
	
	

	N/A
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tides
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Not read
	
	

	Currents
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Not read
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


